

In the Court of the Judge-in-charge, 2nd Special Court, Calcutta
Criminal Case No.6/2024
CNR No. WBCS01-000440-2024

Order No.03
27.09.2024

Today is fixed for service return of summons in respect of accused persons.

The learned company prosecutor is present.

No service return of summons is received.

To 20.12.2024 for service return of summons in respect of accused persons.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judge-in-charge

Judge-in-charge