

In the Court of the Judge, 2nd Special Court, Calcutta
Criminal Case No.6/2024
CNR No. WBCS01-000442-2024

Order No.11
07.07.2026

The record is put up today as 06.07.2026 was declared a holiday on account of birth anniversary of Dr. Shyama Prasad Mookherjee.

None appears.

Fixing **14.10.2026** for appearance of A-2, execution return of warrant of arrest upon A-3 to A-6 and service return of summons upon A-1.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judge-in-charge, 2nd Special Court,
Calcutta

Judge-in-charge, 2nd Special Court,
Calcutta